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SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect

High-End Analogue RCA Audio Cable
Silent Background - Precision - Musicality

IceBlue

XL Annorum
Damping
Technology

Low Phase
Shift &
High Clarity

fll Cables &

24K Gold-
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Analogue Audio / Hi-Fi
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SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect RCA %
High-End Analogue RCA Audio Cable
Silent Background - Precision - Musicality

The SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect combines the phase accuracy and openness
of our flagship cable design with the rich tonality and damping technology of
the XL Annorum speaker cable. Its dual bifilar-spun OFC conductors and vibra-
tion-absorbing jacket deliver ultra-low phase shift, superb transient response,
and an exceptionally quiet background. Designed for true high-end systems
where detail, dynamics, and musical flow matter most.

Key Features

® Dual bifilar conductor geometry — Minimizes skin effect and phase distortion.

® XL Annorum damping design - Eliminates microphonic noise and vibration.

® Semi-balanced configuration - Grounded at source for silent operation.

® 24 K gold-plated RCA-8SL connectors - Chuck-lock for secure, low-loss
contact.

® Durable, flexible jacket - Mechanically damped for long life and stability.

Technical Data

Cable type: Analogue interconnect (2RCA-2RCA)
Conductors: 2 x (6 + 6 x 5N OFC) bifilar-spun bundles
Insulation: Chemically stable PP plastic

Shielding: Aluminium foil (semi-balanced)

Jacket: Rubber-damped PVC for microphonic control
Connectors: SUPRA RCA-8SL (gold-plated, chuck-lock)
Signal direction marked on cable

Designed and made in Sweden.

SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect RCA l]
Cable audio RCA analogique haut de gamme
Silence absolu - Précision - Musicalité

Le SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect combine la précision de phase et la transpa-
rence de nos cables de référence avec la richesse tonale et I'amortissement méca-
nique du cable d'enceinte XL Annorum. Ses conducteurs OFC bifilaires et sa gaine
amortissante assurent une distorsion de phase minimale, des transitoires rapides
et un silence de fond absolu. Concu pour les systémes haute-fidélité exigeants,
ou détails, dynamique et fluidité musicale comptent vraiment.

Caractéristiques

e Conducteurs bifilaires doubles - Réduisent I'effet de peau et les déphasages.
® Technologie d'amortissement XL Annorum - Supprime vibrations et microphonie.
e Conception semi-symétrique - Mise a la terre coté source pour un silence total.

e Connecteurs RCA-8SL plaqués or 24 K - Systeme chuck-lock pour un contact s(ir.
® Gaine flexible et amortie - Longue durée de vie et stabilité mécanique.

Données techniques

Type de cable : Interconnect analogique (2RCA-2RCA)
Conducteurs : 2 x (6 + 6 x 5N OFC) torsadés bifilaires
Isolation : Polypropyléne (PP) chimiquement stable
Blindage : Feuille d'aluminium (semi-symétrique)
Gaine : PVC amorti contre la microphonie
Connecteurs : SUPRA RCA-8SL (plaqués or, chuck-lock)
Sens du signal indiqué sur le cable

Concu et fabriqué en Suede.

SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect RCA l]
Cavo audio RCA analogico di fascia alta
Sfondo silenzioso - Precisione - Musicalita

I SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect unisce la precisione di fase e I'apertura del
nostro design di riferimento con la ricca tonalita e la tecnologia di smorzamento
del cavo per diffusori XL Annorum. | conduttori OFC a doppia geometria bifilare
intrecciata e la guaina assorbente delle vibrazioni garantiscono uno sfasamento
di fase estremamente ridotto, una risposta ai transienti eccellente e uno sfondo
straordinariamente silenzioso. Progettato per sistemi high-end autentici, dove
dettaglio, dinamica e flusso musicale sono fondamentali.

Caratteristiche principali

® Geometria a doppio conduttore bifilare - Riduce I'effetto pelle e la distorsione di fase

® Design di smorzamento XL Annorum - Elimina rumore microfonico e vibrazioni

® Configurazione semi-bilanciata - Messa a terra lato sorgente per funziona-
mento silenzioso

e Connettori RCA-8SL placcati in oro 24 K - Chuck-lock per contatto sicuro e a
basse perdite

® Guaina resistente e flessibile - Smorzata meccanicamente per lunga durata e stabilita

Dati tecnici

Tipo di cavo: Interconnessione analogica (2RCA-2RCA)
Conduttori: 2 x (6 + 6 x 5N OFC) fasci bifilari intrecciati
Isolamento: Plastica PP chimicamente stabile
Schermatura: Foglio di alluminio (semi-bilanciato)
Guaina: PVC smorzato in gomma per controllo microfonico
Connettori: SUPRA RCA-8SL (placcati in oro, chuck-lock)
Direzione del segnale indicata sul cavo

SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect RCA I
High-End Analog RCA-signalkabel -
Tyst bakgrund - Precision - Musikaliskt flode

SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect kombinerar den fasexakta klarheten fran vara
referenskablar med den varma tonbalansen och mekaniska ddmpningen fran

XL Annorum-hdgtalarkabeln. De dubbla bifilartvinnade OFC-ledarna och den
vibrationsddampande manteln ger extremt lag fasforskjutning, snabba transienter
och en tyst, neutral bakgrund. For audiofiler som soker full detalj, dynamik och
musikalitet.

Egenskaper

® Dubbla bifilartvinnade ledare - Minimal fasforskjutning och hudeffekt.
XL Annorum-dé@mpning - Eliminerar mikrofoni och vibrationer.
Semibalanserad konstruktion - Jordad i kallanden for tyst drift.

24 K guldpldterade RCA-8SL-kontakter - Chuck-lock for stabil kontakt.
Flexibel, ddmpad mantel - Hog hallbarhet och mekanisk stabilitet.

Tekniska data

Kabeltyp: Analog interconnect (2RCA-2RCA)

Ledare: 2 x (6 + 6 x 5N OFC) bifilartvinnade buntar
Isolering: Kemiskt stabil PP-plast

Skirm: Aluminiumfolie (semibalanserad)

Mantel: Gummidampad PVC fér mikrofonikontroll
Kontakter: SUPRA RCA-8SL (guldpliterad, chuck-lock)
Signalriktning markerad pa kabeln

Designad och tillverkad i Sverige

SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect RCA 5
High-End Analoge RCA-Audiokabel
Stiller Hintergrund - Prézision - Musikalitét

Das SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect vereint die Phasengenauigkeit und
Offenheit unserer Referenzkabel mit der warmen Tonalitat und mechanischen
Dampfung des XL Annorum Lautsprecherkabels. Die doppelt bifilar gewickelten
OFC-Leiter und das vibrationsdampfende Mantelmaterial sorgen fiir minimale
Phasenverschiebung, prazise Transienten und einen auBergewdhnlich ruhigen
Hintergrund. Entwickelt fiir High-End-Systeme, in denen Detail, Dynamik und
Musikalitat entscheidend sind.

Merkmale

® Doppelte bifilare Leiter - Minimieren Hauteffekt und Phasenverzerrungen.
XL Annorum-Démpfungsdesign - Beseitigt Mikrofonie und Vibrationen.
Halbbalanciertes Design - Geerdet an der Signalquelle fiir gerduschfreien Betrieb.
24 K vergoldete RCA-8SL-Stecker - Chuck-Lock fiir sicheren Kontakt.
Flexibler, gedampfter Mantel - Mechanisch stabil und langlebig.

e o o o

Technische Daten

Kabeltyp: Analoge Interconnect (2RCA-2RCA)

Leiter: 2 x (6 + 6 x 5N OFC) bifilar gewickelt
Isolierung: Chemisch stabiles PP

Abschirmung: Aluminiumfolie (halbbalanciert)
Mantel: PVC mit Gummiddmpfung gegen Mikrofonie
Stecker: SUPRA RCA-8SL (vergoldet, Chuck-Lock)
Signalrichtung auf dem Kabel markiert

Entwickelt und hergestellt in Schweden.

SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect RCA :
Wysokiej klasy analogowy kabel audio RCA
Ciche tto - Precyzja - Muzykalnos¢

SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect taczy precyzje fazowa i otwartos¢ naszego
flagowego projektu kabla z bogata barwg oraz technologia ttumienia
zastosowana w kablu gtosnikowym XL Annorum. Podwdjna geometria
bifilarna przewodnikow OFC oraz powtoka pochtaniajaca drgania zapew-
niaja ultraniskie przesuniecie fazowe, znakomita odpowiedz impulsowa i
wyjatkowo ciche tto. Zaprojektowany dla prawdziwych systemdw high-end,
w ktorych licza sie detale, dynamika i naturalny przeptyw muzyki..

Najwazniejsze cechy

« Podwdjna geometria bifilarna — Minimalizuje efekt naskérkowy i znieksztat-
cenia fazowe

« Konstrukeja ttumigca XL Annorum - Eliminuje hatas mikrofonowy i drgania

« Konfiguracja pétsymetryczna - Uziemienie po stronie zrodta dla cichej pracy

+ Ztacza RCA-8SL poztacane 24 K - Chuck-lock zapewniajacy pewny kontakt i
niskie straty

« Trwata, elastyczna powtoka — Mechanicznie ttumiona dla dtugiej zywotnosci
i stabilnosci

Dane techniczne

Typ kabla: Interkonekt analogowy (2RCA-2RCA)

Przewodniki: 2 x (6 + 6 x 5N OFC) wiazki bifilarne

Izolacja: Chemicznie stabilne tworzywo PP

Ekranowanie: Folia aluminiowa (potsymetryczne)

Powtoka: PVC z ttumieniem gumowym do kontroli mikrofonowania
Ztacza: SUPRA RCA-8SL (poztacane, chuck-lock)

Kierunek sygnatu oznaczony na kablu

Zaprojektowany i wyprodukowany w Szwecji

Part. No: 1001910551
E-No: N/A

SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect RCA E
Cable de audio RCA analdgico de alta gama
Fondo silencioso - Precision - Musicalidad

EI SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect combina la precision de fase y la apertura
de nuestro disefio de cable insignia con la rica tonalidad y la tecnologia de
amortiguacion del cable de altavoz XL Annorum. Sus conductores OFC de doble
geometria bifilar trenzada y su cubierta absorbente de vibraciones proporcionan
un desplazamiento de fase ultrabajo, una respuesta transitoria sobresaliente y un
fondo excepcionalmente silencioso. Disefiado para sistemas verdaderamente de
alta gama donde el detalle, la dinamica y el flujo musical son fundamentales.

Caracteristicas clave

® Geometria de conductores bifilar doble - Minimiza el efecto piel y la distorsion de fase

® Disefio de amortiguacion XL Annorum - Elimina ruido microfénico y vibraciones

e Configuracion semibalanceada - Conexion a tierra en la fuente para funciona-
miento silencioso

e Conectores RCA-8SL chapados en oro de 24K - Chuck-lock para un contacto
seguro y de bajas pérdidas

e Cubierta duradera y flexible - Amortiguada mecanicamente para larga vida
util y estabilidad

Datos técnicos

Tipo de cable: Interconexion analdgica (2RCA-2RCA)

Conductores: 2 x (6 + 6 x 5N OFC) haces trenzados bifilar
Aislamiento: Plastico PP quimicamente estable

Blindaje: Lamina de aluminio (semibalanceado)

Cubierta: PVC con amortiguacion de goma para control microfénico
Conectores: SUPRA RCA-8SL (chapados en oro, chuck-lock)
Direccion de sefial marcada en el cable

SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect RCA -
Cabo de audio RCA analdgico de gama alta
Fundo silencioso - Precisdo - Musicalidade

0 SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect combina a precisdo de fase e a abertura do nosso
design de cabo de referéncia com a rica tonalidade e a tecnologia de amortecimento
do cabo de colunas XL Annorum. Os seus condutores OFC de dupla geometria bifilar
entrancada e a bainha absorvente de vibracées proporcionam um desfasamento de
fase ultrabaixo, excelente resposta a transientes e um fundo excecionalmente silenci-
o0so0. Concebido para sistemas verdadeiramente high-end onde o detalhe, a dinamica
e o fluxo musical sdo essenciais

Principais caracteristicas

® Geometria de condutor bifilar dupla - Minimiza o efeito de pele e a distor¢éo de fase

® Design de amortecimento XL Annorum - Elimina ruido microfonico e vibragoes

® Configuracdo semi-balanceada — Aterramento na fonte para funcionamento silencioso

e Conectores RCA-8SL banhados a ouro 24 K - Chuck-lock para contacto seguro
e de baixas perdas

® Bainha duravel e flexivel - Amortecida mecanicamente para longa vida util e
estabilidade

Dados técnicos

Tipo de cabo: Interligacéo analogica (2RCA-2RCA)

Condutores: 2 x (6 + 6 x 5N OFC) feixes bifilar entrancados

Isolamento: Plastico PP quimicamente estavel

Blindagem: Folha de aluminio (semi-balanceado)

Bainha: PVC com amortecimento em borracha para controlo microfonico
Conectores: SUPRA RCA-8SL (banhados a ouro, chuck-lock)

Direcédo do sinal marcada no cabo

SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect RCA =
High-end analoge RCA-audiokabel
Stille achtergrond - Precisie - Muzikaliteit

De SUPRA XL Annorum Interconnect combineert de fase-nauwkeurigheid en
openheid van ons vlaggenschipontwerp met de rijke klank en dempingstech-
nologie van de XL Annorum luidsprekerkabel. De dubbele bifilair gesponnen
OFC-geleiders en de trillingsabsorberende mantel zorgen voor een uiterst lage
faseverschuiving, uitstekende transiéntrespons en een uitzonderlijk stille ach-
tergrond. Ontworpen voor echte high-end systemen waar detail, dynamiek en
muzikale flow centraal staan.

Belangrijkste kenmerken

* Dubbele bifilaire geleidergeometrie - Minimaliseert skin-effect en fasevervorming
XL Annorum dempingsontwerp - Elimineert microfonische ruis en trillingen
Semi-gebalanceerde configuratie — Aarding aan de bronzijde voor stille werking
24 K vergulde RCA-8SL-connectoren - Chuck-lock voor veilig, verliesarm contact
Duurzame, flexibele mantel - Mechanisch gedempt voor lange levensduur en
stabiliteit

e o o o

Technische gegevens

Kabeltype: Analoge interconnect (2RCA-2RCA)

Geleiders: 2 x (6 + 6 x 5N OFC) bifilair gesponnen bundels
Isolatie: Chemisch stabiel PP-kunststof

Afscherming: Aluminiumfolie (semi-gebalanceerd)

Mantel: Met rubber gedempt PVC voor microfonische controle
Connectoren: SUPRA RCA-8SL (verguld, chuck-lock)
Signaalrichting gemarkeerd op de kabel

SUPRA CablesS

www.supracables.se



